
Last Name First Name Address Phone # Spouse Status Joined Email
Alford AJ 3812 Fleetwood 302-5393 Jack PMJF Jan-10 xgd8788@hotmail.com
Alford Jack 3812 Fleetwood 302-0818 AJ Mar-23
Barnhart Veronica 1302 W Thomas St 302-4393 Sep-23 webvhb@hotmail.com
Beene Beth 75 Pueblo Road 706-3046 Mark Apr-11 beenes96@yahoo.com

Bertagnolli Frank
PO Box 294747
Kerrville TX 78029 303-881-0472

Life/PMJF/
MAL Feb-71 frankqbertag@gmail.com

Cable Charlie Unknown Life/MJF Jul-23 crcable575@gmail.com
Caraway John 2012 Patricia 361-3910 Cheryl May-18 johncaraway@yahoo.com
Carrillo Catrina PO Box 1381, Loving 706-3338 Mar-23 triniecarrillo@gmail.com
Chandler Sherri 2911 Palo Alto 361-3780 Mar-23 se59chandler@yahoo.com
Chapler Gloria 201 E. Orchard Lane 706-5975 Ray gloria.chapler@ourcnb.com
Crawford Beverly 809 Colonial Court 361-9931 Oct-22
Cunningham Caleb 5104 S. Thomason Rd 361-2922 MJF Nov-22 jcunningham6812@gmail.com
Davis Frankie 109 N. 3rd 706-4923 PMJF Sep-11 fdplanthire@hotmail.com
Dominguez Tony 1018 N. Pate St 361-1046 Diane dkndee@bajabb.com
Doss Dick 1204 W Orchard Lane 706-2875 Marsha Life/MJF Oct-76 rwdoss1026@gmail.com
Doss Kay 1507 Desert Willow 706-1761 Life/MJF Jul-97 kaydoss@windstream.net
Eubanks DeeAnn PO Box 264, 1307 Irvin 706-2631 Feb-10 deeann.eubanks62@gmail.com
Ferguson Gemma 612 Spyglass 706-1319 PMJF/PCC Jun-97 gemmafw@msn.com
Fox Gerald 307 S. 11th Street 706-0298 Brenda Aug-24 jfox2605@gmail.com
Gant, III Joseph 602 W Riverside 887-2591  Life Feb-81
Gonzales Summer 1250 Pate Street  Apt 1 801-690-9400 Jun-22 s.gonzales@advancedheartnm.com
Hartert Patricia 4011 Doc Holliday Court 200-5873 Robert Jul-24 p_hartert3@hotmail.com
Horton Mark 1307 Gamma Ave 499-6313 Linda MJF Dec-12 mhorton@hortonlawllc.com
Irizarry Emma 1502 Maui Court 706-0836 Feb-17 molinaremma@icloud.com
Johnson Collis 303 E. Chapman 361-5047 Mar-18 collisj1@hotmail.com

Johnson Michael
704 W. Pierce/
PO Box 3135 575-302-6117 Nov-21 bbqdad99@yahoo.com

Long David 161 Comanche Dr 361-0204 Jennifer MJF Oct-98 david.long@hubinternational.com
Long Jennifer 161 Comanche Dr 361-8438 David PMJF Jan-02 jjlong@sandia.gov
Longoria A.Dominic 303 Moore Drive 505-681-4657 Kimberly Nov-22 adlongoria27@gmail.com
Munoz Esperanza 402 Sunnyview 575-234-2527 Dec-22  espe.munoz@ourcnb.com
Pressett Judy 7809 57th Street, Lubbock 200-8988 Bob Sep-05
Rider Shawna 909 N. Thomas Street 988-0788 Aug-24 queenmaze20@gmail.com

Robinson Karen
5267 Angel Fire Pl Las 
Cruces, NM 88011  200-6606 MJF/MIA Jun-05 karenrobinson47@yahoo.com

Rodriguez Carla P.O Box 208, Loving 575-414-9181 Dec-22 carla.rodriguez@ourcnb.com
Rodriguez Roxanne 801 Firestone St 628-8248 Leo MIA Oct-07 roxanne@laralaw-nm.com



Sifuentes Sally 706 Southern Sky 706-9095 Jul-24 sifuentes077@yahoo.com
Stockwell Bob 1403 Doepp Drive 885-2308 MJF Mar-22 bostockcarlsbad@gmail.com
Torres Jesirae 415 Hamilton Place 988-1880 Pablo Jun-22 j.torres@advancedheartnm.com
Trubac Karel 1502 Maui Court 360-888-5995 May-18 trubacfamily@gmail.com
Washburn Johnny 4120 Old Cavern Hwy 988-1113 Melissa PMJF Sep-03 jwashburn@hotmail.com
Washburn Melissa 4120 Old Cavern Hwy 706-1289 Johnny PMJF/PCC May-01 melissawashburn@hotmail.com


